



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ECORSE
DEMOLITION OF FOUNDATIONS
AND CONCRETE SLABS
AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0071-1

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 5/7/2024
TIME: 10:00 AM

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL OF BASE BID	TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID
1	HMC, LLC	\$ 2,251,000.00	\$ 2,208,500.00
2	Eminent Excavating, Inc.	\$ 4,601,000.00	\$ 2,553,500.00
3	Blaze Contracting, Inc.	\$ 4,757,000.00	\$ 2,977,000.00
4	Homrich	\$ 4,892,000.00	\$ 3,472,000.00
5	TSP Services, Inc.	\$ 4,986,127.00	\$ 5,336,678.00
6	Renascent, Inc.	\$ 5,186,000.00	\$ 2,618,500.00
7	M. L. Chartier, Inc.	\$ 8,406,000.00	\$ 6,026,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE
 DEMOLITION OF FOUNDATIONS
 AND CONCRETE SLABS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0071-1

HMC, LLC
 6210 Millett Avenue
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Eminent Excavating, Inc.
 514 S. Fort Street
 Detroit, MI 48217

Blaze Contracting, Inc.
 5640 St. Jean Street
 Detroit, MI 48213

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID									
1.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Demolition and Disposal	90,000	Ton	24.00	2,160,000.00	50.00	4,500,000.00	44.90	4,041,000.00
4.	_Site Grading	1	LS	65,000.00	65,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	690,000.00	690,000.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID:				\$	2,251,000.00	\$	4,601,000.00	\$	4,757,000.00
ALTERNATE BID									
5.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
6.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.	_Demolition and Stockpiling	85,000	Ton	23.50	1,997,500.00	26.50	2,252,500.00	24.30	2,065,500.00
8.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposa	5,000	Ton	24.00	120,000.00	40.00	200,000.00	39.10	195,500.00
9.	_Site Grading	1	LS	65,000.00	65,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	690,000.00	690,000.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID:				\$	2,208,500.00	\$	2,553,500.00	\$	2,977,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE
 DEMOLITION OF FOUNDATIONS
 AND CONCRETE SLABS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0071-1

Homrich
 200 Matlin Road
 Carleton, MI 48117

TSP Services, Inc.
 25000 Capitol
 Redford, MI 48239

Renasant, Inc.
 6325 Digital Way, Suite 300
 Indianapolis, IN 46278

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID									
1.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	19,636.00	19,636.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Demolition and Disposal	90,000	Ton	53.00	4,770,000.00	54.86	4,937,400.00	54.00	4,860,000.00
4.	_Site Grading	1	LS	106,000.00	106,000.00	28,091.00	28,091.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID:				\$	4,892,000.00	\$	4,986,127.00	\$	5,186,000.00
ALTERNATE BID									
5.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	86,937.00	86,937.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
6.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.	_Demolition and Stockpiling	85,000	Ton	36.00	3,060,000.00	56.78	4,826,300.00	24.50	2,082,500.00
8.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposa	5,000	Ton	58.00	290,000.00	65.83	329,150.00	54.00	270,000.00
9.	_Site Grading	1	LS	106,000.00	106,000.00	93,291.00	93,291.00	240,000.00	240,000.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID:				\$	3,472,000.00	\$	5,336,678.00	\$	2,618,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE
 DEMOLITION OF FOUNDATIONS
 AND CONCRETE SLABS
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0071-1

M. L. Chartier, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Highway
 Fair Haven, MI 48023

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID					
1.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Demolition and Disposal	90,000	Ton	85.00	7,650,000.00
4.	_Site Grading	1	LS	730,000.00	730,000.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID:				\$	8,406,000.00
ALTERNATE BID					
5.	_Mobilization, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
6.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00
7.	_Demolition and Stockpiling	85,000	Ton	57.00	4,845,000.00
8.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposa	5,000	Ton	85.00	425,000.00
9.	_Site Grading	1	LS	730,000.00	730,000.00
TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID:				\$	6,026,000.00